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
on bus route, available Dec./Jan. 680- 
8634.

Two white leather couches $300/obo. En­
tertainment center $40/obo. Bass cabinet 
TV for Triflex system $75/obO. 324-4973 
or 693-8188

Christian M-Roommate 
5/31/02. Duplex. Own w
<2miles. w/d-conn. SlSOrt 
Jon ©846-9500 or mixkidfltw

HELP WANTED

1991 Mazda Protege, good condition. 5- 
speed. Must Sell! $1950. Call Tina 775- 
0596.

2bdrm/1bth $415/mo.; Ibdrm/lbth
$385/mo. On A&M shuttle route. Availa­
ble January. 846-1413.

Duplex in CS 3/2, microwave, w/d. ceiling 
fans included, $800/mo. 272-1323 leave 
message.

‘94 Mazda 626. 93,000 miles.
775-1545, 229-1849.

2bdrm/1bth 4-plex, 1601 Brentwood, CS. 
W/D, on bus route, $500/mo. 695-9646.

Efficiency Sublease. $295/mo., no de­
posit necessary. Move in date anytime af­
ter Fall semester. Lease ends 5/15/2002. 
361-0971.

Spring sublease available. Furnished, 
2bdrm/2bth, gym, pool. etc. Large living 
room &kitchen. $405/mo. Call Rolando 
696-8207.

$S$Danci 
ble hours 
only.

s, dancers. dancersSSS. Flexi- 
Silk Stocking 690-1478. 18+

Cool roommate wanted, Nice ' K 
fun girls. $275/mo +1/4^, 
4495

Spring sublease, 2bdrm/2bth, w/d connec­
tions, on bus route. $630/mo. 694-1332.

$5000.

'98 Suzuki Esteem, Automatic, Airbags, 
Power windows, A/C, cassete player. 
$4200. 979-268-9848.

2bdrm/1bth apartment available for sub­
lease spring/summer, 1-block from cam­
pus Snorthgate, $480/mo. Call Jeff 979- 
260-3053.

F-Roommate needed, spring sublease, 
share 2-story 2bdrm/2bth 4-plex. 
$350/mo. +1/2bills, w/d, on bus route. 
680-9174.

Spring sublease. 4bdrm/2bth apartment, 
$325/mo. +1/4utilities, includes furniture, 
w/d. ethernet. cable Call Kevin 696-6853

A fun, prestigious teaching pot 
Some evenings & Saturdays. Must 
had driver's license 4+years. No crii 
record. We train. $8/hr. 693-9294,

F-needed December to scute 
plex, master with bath 5350: 
pets ok; first month half oft
817-501-0646.

mve
final

rallenge

Spring sublease, Enclave. 1bdrm/1bth. 
w/d, December rent paid. 694-2372.

Honda Civic LX, 4dr white sedan 
condition. 32,000-miles, $10,500. 
ter 4pm, 776-0733.

Police Impounds! Cars from $500 
listings, 800-319-3323 ext.3782.

pristine 
Call af-

2bdrm/1bth apartment, no deposit, close 
to TAMU. available 1/1/02, $520/mo. Call 
Kim 694-7068.

F-roommate. 3-2 Rockhollow Duplex. 
$311/mo. Available asap thru May/Au­
gust. Call 575-3475.

Spring sublease- own bedroom and bath­
room. Good location. $390/mo. +1/3utilit- 
ies. 680-8902.

For
2bdrm/1bth fourplex unit. W/D, 3-blocks 
from campus. Semester lease available, 
$400/mo. 823-8282.

F-sublease asap. Ibdrm/lba in 4bdrm/4ba 
in Melrose, furnished. $459/mo. Kristal 
680-3202/281 -748-5747.

Spring sublease. Ibdrm/lbth, 533sqft. bal­
cony and cable tv. Call 324-0137.

Awesome Summer Job:
yourself while exploring the Rocky Moun­
tains. be rewarded by making a difference 
in the lives of children, and make friend­
ships that will last a lifetime. Work at Che- 
ley Colorado Camps A residential wilder­
ness camp for children 9-17. 6/10-8/13.
Call us at 1 -600-CampFun or visit our 
website at www.cheley.com

F-needed for nice furnished! 
master with bath $325; on 
pets o k.; December halM
now! 764-8521.

F-roommate needed ASAP 
room &bath in furnished 2-2 
Navarro. $375/mo. +1/2 bills 
route Lisa (832)928-7196
F-rc

5wr

immale needed (or siy- 
bills. master bedroom a, 
bath. Call Crystal 846-9i:

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR 2bdrm/1bth, SOOsqfb, w/d, available 12- 
15-01, $499/mo. Call Jake 694-8745.

Mobile mechanic- automotive repair on 
the spot. Class of‘01. 694-8908 Wes.

BED AND BREAKFAST

2bdrm/2bath sublease, Melrose Apart­
ments. $494/mo, all bills included. On 
bus route, close to campus, available now. 
680-3391.

F-sublease. Exchange Apts. 1bdrm/1bth 
in 2bdrm floorplan. Furnished, cable & 
ethernet, individual leases, pets o.k. 
Move in asap. $489/mo. +1/2bills. Melis­
sa 485-0585.

Starting Spring semester. Ibdrm/lbth 
apartment. $395/mo. includes water and 
gas, close to campus. 764-8201.
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

quest

60 Rocky 
pinnacle

61 Diminishes
62 Girl or boy 

of song
63 Palindromic 

preposition

DOWN
1 Warplane
2 By mouth
3 Look well on
4 Intense 

devotion
5 Horse color
6 Short break
7 Loosen up
8 Weather 

satellite
9 Bullets, 

briefly
10 Cash drawer
11 Summer, 

in Lyon

12 Bandleader 
Brown

13 Gridiron 
gains: Abbr.

18 Induces 
admiration

21 Poet Teasdale
24 Freshwater 

duck
25 Roof 

overhang
26 Prohibitionists
28 Mediocre
29 All gone
30 Marry
31 Mild oath
32 Campus 

building
33 Pt. of CPA
34 Quayle’s 

successor
35 Exultation
36 Where Boise 

is: Abbr.
|7

39 Bushy-tailed 
rodents

40 Heelless 
shoe

41 Does better 
at the plate

44 Russian city
45 Give to 

a cause
46 Internist, e.g.
47 Field of 

knowledge
49 Greet the day
50 Steakhouse 

serving
51 Corduroy rib
52 Very dry
53 Twin to 

Jacob
54 Hockey great 

Bobby
55 Society-page 

word
56 Tic-___-toe

YEAST INFECTION 
STUDY

14’x60’ 2000 Oak Forest 
Park #136, 2bdrm/2bth, 
$21,000. 485-0746.

Mobile
large

Home
deck,

Females, ages 18 and older are 
being recruited to participate in a 
research study to compare two 
research medications for the 
treatment of a yeast infection 
(vaginitis). If you are currently 
experiencing vaginal burning, 
itching or irritation, call for more 
information. Eligible volunteers 
will be compensated up to $150.

J&S Studies, Inc. 
979-774-5933

3201 University Drive East, 
Suite 475 

Bryan, TX 77802

1996 Mazda Protege LX. 4-door, manual, 
good condition. $3,950 negotable. 695- 
7062.

Couch for sale, great condition. 
2557.

Call 694-

Eastmark Apartments

Great Winter Savings!
No Deposit

$200 off 1st months rent 
Free Cable

7600 Central Park Lane 
College Station

979/693-8066
Mon.-Fri. 8:30 to 5:30 

Sat. 10:00 to 3:00

C2DCQD $ C # p U l C ©

MWM* 3sm9lC9sfe*'RING BREAK!
cq
O

°rganlze a trh^~ 
travel freJ?P

CREATORS SYNDICATE © 2000 STANLEY NEWMAN 11/27/01

Student Travel America
call (800) 235-TRIP

www.sU/denttrave/america.com 
#1 Rated By Student For Over 25 Years

Carpenters needed, experience helpful 
but not required, will work with schedules, 
$7/hr. 775-7126.

F-Roommate needed sp^; 
3bdrm/2bth PepperTree Api; 
route. S300/mo. +1/2 ubtes 
694-0679.

Sublease 1/1 new apartment. All new ap­
pliances, gated community, fitness center, 
628sqft with big balcony. 1/2off 1st.mo. 
rent. $595/mo 485-0010.

Clean Carpets Experience helpful, but 
will tram. Part-time/ full-time hours M-F. 
823-5031.

Earn extra income by cleaning offices M- 
F. after 5p m. 823-5031.

F-roommate needed to stia 
female, very nice 3txJrm 
home. 3-miles from campus 
rie & Rolling Ridge Available irrg 
W/D. ceiling fans. SSOO/mo. 
month free. Must see to appiecs; 
lion & value. 764-0797.

Fatburger-C.S Help wanted all positions. 
Drivers earn up to Si 1/hr. Immediate hir­
ing. 725-A University.

Sublease 2bdrm/1bth. great location. 1st
floor, fenced backyard. TAMU shuttle, 
$510/mo. negotiable, pets ok, available 
now. 764-9749.

Financial services company seeking moti­
vated person part/full time. Fax resume 
attn: Eric 979-846-1870. For appointments 
903-536-6004.

F-Roommate needed, 4bdrr,;r 
own bed/bath, 3-swimmef w 
$390/mo +1 Mublities. 680606: 

F-Roommate
bdrm/bth,
680-8747.

Spring Semes:; 
S380/mo. +1/3 bfe

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth apartment, close to 
campus, on shuttle route, laundry facili­
ties. Treehouse Apartments. 694-1208.

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth apartment, 
$525/mo., great location to campus, new 
a/c unit. Call 979-777-0493. Available im­
mediately.

Sublease available spring semester, 
Ibdrm/lbth, 5-min. from campus, very 
cute. w/d. 268-2291.

Medical office now hiring full-time Medical 
Assistant. Great experience for student 
applying for medical school. Position re­
quires a one year commitment. Salary 
commencery with experience. Please fax 
resume to (979)776-4260 or apply in per­
son at Allergy Associates. 2706 Osier 
Blvd.. Bryan TX 77802.

F-roommate wanted $2; 
house w/ patio. Pets aHoww SI 
4374.

F-Roommate. spring semester'cm 
nished. new carpet, own bedrwf 
bath, Treehouse-1, $320/[ 
utilities. 695-1477.

Sublease furnished 4bdrm/2bth. first floor. 
Pool, fitness center, full-service dining, 
housekeeping. 10-meals/wk. much more. 
$1000 off semester rent. Callaway 
House. Call Jennifer 255-5506.

Notes-N-Ouotes is now hiring for part- 
time and temporary in-store positions for 
Spring 2002 semester. For more informa­
tion. please call 979-846-2255 or come by 
701 W. University Drive, directly across 
from Blocker building.

+ 1 futilities, 
485-8479.

2bdrm/2bth,

Female roommate needeospniig serl 
ter. $300/ month +1/3 bills 69M267.

Part time front desk receptionist. Week­
ends. Sat/Sun 7pm-7am. Answer phones, 
monitoring doors required. 979-731-1300 
Jack.

Female roommate needed
Jan.1st, $3l5'mo + iVbills Cal1/ 
694-7914

Female roommate needed, 
bath house, $285/mo. plus
0093. H

Part-time job helping handicapped. Male 
student preferred. $270/mo., 12hrs/wk. 
846-3376.

Female roommate need?: .iFiffllw 
New Steeplechase Ifi3Ch 
$400/mo. 485-0869.

the 
-about Bon1

PHP programmer DB exp. 
time, non-smoker. Send 
jobs© mofherboards.com

Full or part- 
resume to:

Salesman needed PT. 
needed. 260-4083.

Retail experience

Female roommate subleax town I 
Villas, Spring 2002, $350ne$ fcn ITL.
696-6997. ‘Private Bath’ | This goes OU
LL roommate needed asap '7 § kittle fate 

4bdrm/2bth house in Siyw » and 2
Sell Avon, $10 starter fee. Easy/sells it­
self. P-T/F-T. Call Nancy 1-800-873- 
6316 access code 00-free call.

+ 1/4utilities. 694-1141. pwto keep thi 
M-Roommate needed for suttetiS fen and 1 knot

Seniors and Graduate Students, Notes-N- 
Quotes is currently hiring notetakers for 
the Spring 2002 semester. Apply at 701 
University Drive, directly across for the 
Blocker building or call 846-2255.

mg in January, $285/mo., on W* but Bonfire 
Call 764-4103. .,the past anc

years fromM/F roommate for spring seireSe
lease, $300 + 1/3 bills. owtilU 
fenced back yard. Call260-8I23 |0 were mem

Every time
Texas A&M Bookstore in MSC now hiring 
for Spring semester. Applications availa­
ble in store.

M/F roommate needed slartira s 
own bed/bath, Sterling Drivers!/entire, I Cry b 
ments. 696-2019.

Wanted: Energetic people for after-school 
program. Employment begins Jan.’02. 
Applications accepted ©College Station 
Conference Center thru December 3rd. 
Kids Klub.

M/F roommate needed.
$267/mo. +1/3bills, tor spmg x"' 
pets ok. Madison Points 
bdrm/bih, on shuttle, close to T 
Call Ryan 693-9134.

MOTORCYCLE
M/F roommate needed. Duplex oe! 
route. $250/mo. Call Tina 775-05St

1997 Yamaha XT225, 8000 miles, 
shape, $2700. Call 694-8076.

good
Need f-roommate for spring ser< 
own bedroom/bath. Call Mete!
4733.

2000 Ninja ZX-6R, 3000 miles, $6000 
O.B.O. Call 979-268-0507.

2001 Kawasaki Ninja 500. Perfect condi­
tion. 1200-miles, two helmets plus acces­
sories. $4685/obo. 694-6902.

Need roommate lor spring se' 
Move-in after December 
2bdrm/2bth, $280/mo,
7059.

tAggies and 1 
ifcw Ireshmer 
ftpl behind Bo 
fend that it is 
fcated The fan 
gies. Now I 

mity, lack of r 
|rps member 
gie spirit. Si 
en to stop tel 

Sup to us. Yot
Can mwr University. 

I Take us und

MUSIC
Roommate needed, spring, 2Mr' Ways of Bonfire
Sn!f/hed' c'ose t0 campus'ori Show us what \a 
$305/mo. +1/2bills. Call Ben 2$ L
doneeta5@aol.com live, forever.

Creative original Christian band seeking 
talented drummer and bassist. Call Dre 
847-2948.

PETS
2-kittens free to good home. Have first 
shots. 1-fluffy gray male and 1-tortoise 
shell female. Cute and sweet. 764-4497.

Roommate wanted at Sterling Uir^ 
Reduced rates. Call (830)625-7548 
Sublease M-roommate wanted loi* | 
semester. 2bdrm/2bth, Artas 
ments, $355/mo. +1/2bills. 
furnished -except bed 
message.

wsuits i 
tnd move

Adopt Pets: Brazos Animal Shelter,
775-5755, www.shefterpets.org

AKC Chocolate Lab pups, shots, parents 
OFA certified and excellent hunters. 
Broad heads and strong built. $275. 693- 
7555 or 492-6792.
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